Tobs] tad OF bl3

Hd Descrip

bull

1200 Weights

1 blk-bull
1600 Weights

1  blk-bull
1700 Weights

1 blk-bull
1800 Weights

1 blk-bull
1  blk-bull

1900 Weights

1 blk-bull
2100 Weights

1 wf-bull

1  blk-bull

1  blk-bull
bullca

400 Weights

2 blk-bullcalf

500 Weights

1 blk-bullcalf

700 Weights

1 blk-bullcalf
1  blkwf-bullcalf

cow

EMPORTA LIVESTOCK SALES

P 0 BOX 1935

EMPORTA, KS 66801

05/10/2023

Market Report

1210

1655

1770

1895
1845

1950

2100
2180
2115

410

580

715
720

61.00

118.50

119.00

124.00
119.00

127.00

123.00
121.00
118.50

244.00

178.00

187.00
183.00
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700 Weights
1 blk/brf-cow-bred
1 blk/blkwf-cow
1  blkwf-cow
1 wf-cow

800 Weights

1 blkwf-cow

1 blk/brf-cow
1 blk-cow-bred
1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

2 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

i § blk-cow

1 char-cow

2 mix-cow

1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

J! blk-cow

1000 Weights

char-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
wf-cow
red-cow
blkwf-cow
char-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
char-cow

PR RRWRRRRRERERBRRRERWRRERRERRR

1100 Weights

1 | blk-cow
1 blk-cow

780
760
780
745

880
898
875
860

915
995
960
985
925
930
980
990
985
980
993
930
995
975

1010
1055
1035
1015
1025
1070
1000
1035
1075
1080
1030
1070
1060
1080
1035
1040
1065
1085
1045
1072
1045
1060
1045
1065

1190
1155

82.
78.
73,
68.
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blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
brf-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-walkoff
blk-cow
blk-cow-swelled

Weights
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
red-cow-bred
blk-cow

1105
1180
1140
1145
1153
1175
1140
1100
1125
1110
1130
1130
1130
1160
1185
1195
1145
1175
1185
1110
1120
1185
1170
1105
1175
1180
1100
1170
1160

1240
1200
1230
1265
1270
1270
1200
1225
1240
1275
1210
1230
1233
1265
1225
1238
1270
1275
1235
1285
1230
1250
1275
1280
1225
1245
1255
1255
1265
1245
1200
1275

96.00
96.00
95.00
94.50
94.50
94.00
93.00
91.50
90.00
89.00
89.00
88.00
87.50
86.50
86.50
86.50
86.00
86.00
85.50
83.00
83.00
83.00
82.00
80.50
78.00
77.00
76.00
69.00
51.00

1375.00
109.00
99.00
98.50
98.00
97.00
95.50
95.00
95.00
95.00
94.50
94.00
94.00
94.00
93.50
93.50
93.50
93.50
93.00
93.00
92.00
92.00
91.00
90.50
89.50
88.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
87.50
86.00
86.00
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blk-cow

wf-cow

blkwf-cow

blk-cow

blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow

spot-cow

blk-cow
blk/brf-cow-bad eye

blk-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
wf-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow-lump
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow-bred
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
wf-cow
blk-cow

blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk/blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow

| 18, § [N
blk-cow
wf-cow
blk-cow
blkwf-cow

1290
1225
1220
1260
1215
1205
1230
1290
1260
1200

1375
1305
1370
1315
1385
1385
1390
1305
1335
1330
1330
1385
1335
1355
1330
1320
1320
1325
1355
1375
1370
1390
1355
1370
1355
1395
1310
1310
1380
1335
1300
1370

1445
1460
1400
1410
1405
1430
1435
1435
1423
1440

1495
140C

1490
1400
1410
1440

86.00
85.50
84.00
83.50
83.00
82.50
79.50
71.00
65.00
57.00

100.50
100.00
98.00
97.00
97.00
97.00
96.50
96.00
96.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
94.50
94.50
94.00
93.50
93.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
92.50
92.50
92.00
92.00
91.00
91.00
90.00
89.00
87.00
85.00
79.00
78.00

101.50
101.50
101.00
99.00
98.50
98.50
98.00
98.00
97 .50
97.50

97.00
0& _C0
96.50
96.00
96.00
95.50
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blk-cow
blk/brf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
wf-cow
blkwf-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow
blk-cow-bred
wf-cow
blk-cow
red-cow
red-cow

e Y

1500 Weights

1

1

2 blk-cow

1 blk/brf-cow
1 blk-cow

3 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

il blk-cow

1 blk-cow

1

red-cow-bred

1 blk-cow
1 red-cow
1 blk-cow
2 mix-cow
1 blk-cow

1 blk-cow

hfr

300 Weights

4  blk/blkwf-hfr
1 blk-hfr

3  blk-hfr

1  blkwf-hfr

mix-hfr
spot-hfr

HooR WK BN
o
H
v
=
|-h
=

1430
1495
1420
1465
1490
1420
1445
1400
1450
1460
1435
1495
1430

1540
1535
1540
1575
1525
1550
1580
1570
1520
1500

1610
1615
1670
1603
1635

1720

1800

375
340
343
305

458
446
475
460
450
480
451
415

106.
104.
103.

97.

101.

103.

218.
210.
205.
201.

240.
.00
212.
210.
207.
205.
198.
193.

215

00

00

00

00
00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
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blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr
blk-hfr

RERWN

500 Weights

7 mix-hfr
1 blk-hfr
3 roan-hfr
1 wf-hfr

2 blk-hfr
1

blk-hfr-badfoot

mix-hfr

blk-hfr
brown-hfr
red-hfr
blk-hfr

[N N It

800 Weights

5 blk-hfr
1  blkwf-hfr
8 mix-hfr
i [ blk-hfr
1

blkwf-hfr-blind

1000 Weights

blk-hfr

blk/brf-hfr

1100 Weights

4 blk-hfr
1 blk-hfr

blk/blkwf-hfr

463
482
490
430

524
540
567
510
560
540

604
675
605
685

759
705
796
796
715
750
740
740

828
831
887
845
865
855

948
980
909
975
940

1010
1040
1030
1092
1080
1020

1126
1140

191.00
191.00
190.00
180.00

212.00
190.00
189.00
184.00
181.00

75.00

194.00
177.00
149.00
145.00

195.50
195.00
181.50
177.00
176.00
148.50
135.00

22.50

187.00
180.50
178.00
168.00
165.00

82.00

175.50
168.00
167.00
165.00

15.00

173.00
171.00
170.00
156.00
122.00
107.00

149.50
123.00
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pair

1300 Weights
3 char-pair
1 char-pair
2  blk-pair

1400 Weights
1 char-pair
2  char-pair

str

300 Weights

6

9

4 blk/blkwf-str

2 blkwf-str

2 blk-str

2  blk-str

1 blk-str-walkoff

blkwf-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str
blk-str-swelled

P R N e

600 Weights
3  blk/blkwf-str
1 blk-str
1 blk-str
1 red-str
3

blk-str

4

5

2  blk-str

1 blk-str

1  blk-str

1 blk-str-highback
1 blk-str-long toe

800 Weights

1382
1380
1370

1480
1418

370

481
498
441
438
483
448
485

581
565
535
565
593
575
505
540

612
650
695
625
688

735
733
753
775
720
720
745

840

1650.00
1500.00
1300.00

1650.00
1425.00

224.00

261.00
253.00
250.00
245.00
242.00
231.00

80.00

261.00
243.00
238.00
234.00
217.50
193.00
192.00
172.50

249.00
208.00
204.00
201.00
186.00

228.50
213.50
203.00
195.00
185.00
167.50

80.00

196.00
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18 mix-str

900 Weights

854

915
966

193.00

188.00
184.00



